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Anlage
BadstralRe 24, 71229 Leonberg

Hallenadresse
Bruckenbachstr. 37/1, 71229 Leonberg
F (07152) 48804 tenniscenter@tennis-sv18.de

Sportwart/in
Philippin, Patrick
T 0160 97813819 sport@tennis-sv18.de

Jugendwart/in

Schleicher, Stefanie
T 0176 18000261 jugend@tennis-sv18.de
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Herren 1
MF: Matthias Schnepf

m 01622420354; matze.schnepf@web.de

Herren 2
MF: Roman Zimmermann

m #015754319299#; roman.zimmermann99@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Hager, Tino
Hanselmann, Patrick
Leder, Luca

EntreR3, Patrick
Schnepf, Matthias
Gabriel, Yannick
Gitschier, Nicolai
Zimmermann, Roman
Hering, Benjamin
Blanz, Nicolai

Del Mondo, David
Bittner, Yannis
Bittner, Sascha
Gmeiner, Leon
Kessler, Leon
Maier, Adrian
Goppert, Henry
Bux, Moritz

Krecak, Bruno
Baudermann, Till
Holt, Luke
Ronnenberg, Felix
Wang, Harry (CHN*)
Blanz, Manuel
Engmann, Nils
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
18903171
19050390
19851174
18601870
18802735
19002590
19101228
19950666
18900506
10362667
10562648
10360338
10102261
10053208
19953265
19952887
10454797
10467061
10761769
10461273
10103389
10828004
10833834
10761662
10461508

LK
LK4,9
LK7,2
LK7,3
LK7,3
LK7,5
LK8,0
LK14,4
LK15,1
LK16,4
LK17,3
LK17,6
LK19,3
LK19,4
LK19,7
LK20,3
LK20,4
LK20,4
LK21,4
LK21,5
LK21,6
LK21,8
LK21,9
LK22,0
LK22,3
LK22,4

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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Ra.

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Name (Nat.)

Goll, Luca Matthias
Konig, Tom
Fisches, Oskar
Bullert, Jan-Niklas
Hahne, Jonas Alexander
Hibner, Vincent
Heisenberg, Jonas
Heisenberg, Felix
Haug, Jakob
Bergthold, Tobias
Hettmer, Robin
Lai, Manuel

Bullert, Philipp
Brockerhoff, Moritz

Ersatzspieler

El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Sumecki, Petar (CRO A/D)
Gutknecht, Ingmar

Braun, Benjamin

Philippin, Patrick

Kapfer, Christoph
Schwarz, Daniel

Misoni, Zeljko (CRO A/D)
Steimle, Florian

Voelz, Karsten

E10Jungwirth, Heiko
E11Epple, Roy
E12Schleicher, Alexander
E13Beyer, Lutz
E14Worner, Gregor
E15Schdpfer, Martin
E16Klug, Marcus

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19862177
10761712
10157767
19751342
10351116
10565286
10364223
10666300
10463459
10369171
10463856
10469645
19950413
19954145

19076089
18800521
18103585
18405427
18400281
18150459
18401658
18400995
17903151
18350108
18550032
17650578
18350541
18311158
18951626
17651502

LK DR Info
LK22,5
LK22,5
LK22,8
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,6
LK23,8
LK23,8

LK4,5
LK7,1
LK7,5
LK7,5
LK7,6
LK8,5
LK8,6
LK9,5
LK10,0
LK10,2
LK10,4
LK10,5
LK11,6
LK11,8
LK12,5
LK13,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
E17Wellinger, Marc 18452531
E18Ritter, Tom 18203143
E19Garttner, Steffen 17951482
E20Schmid, Axel 17850196
E21Gritzan, Denny 18650048
E22Manic, Goran 17503538
E23Pruy, Matthias 17851486
E24Schéffer, Benjamin 18250574
E25Cerny, Andreas 18350351
E26RuB, Daniel 18550002
E27Grob, Andreas 18802774
E28Riegraf, Axel 17850507
E29Strohschein, Tim 18750858

E30Wakatsuki, Kenichiro (JPN*) 18151792
E31Arriola Gutierrez, David Antonio 18550920

E32Horvat, Marc 17351934
E33Sommer, Michael 18552366
E34Sattler, Alexander 18651944
E35Kruse, Dennis 18154100
E36Bar, Daniel 18889425
E37Neumann, Michael 18253383
E38Kimmerle, Ralph 18552816

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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